
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Aug 24 – A
1st Semester Starts 

Aug 25 - B Aug 26 - A Aug 27 - B Aug 28 - A 

Aug 31 - B Sept 1 - A Sept 2 - B Sept 3 - A Sept 4 - B 

Sept 7 
No School - Holiday 

Sept 8 – A Sept 9 – B Sept 10 – A Sept 11 – B 

Sept 14 – A Sept 15 – B Sept 16 – A Sept 17 – B 
Mid Term 

Sept 18 – A 

Sept 21 – B Sept 22 – A Sept 23 – B Sept 24 – A Sept 25 – B 

Sept 28 – A 
Special Observ. Day 

Sept 29 – B Sept 30 – A Oct 1 – B Oct 2 - A 

Oct 5 – B Oct 6 - A Oct 7 – B Oct 8 – A Oct 9 – B 

Oct 12 - A Oct 13 – B Oct 14 – A Oct 15 – B Oct 16 – A 

Oct 19 – B Oct 20 – A Oct 21 – B Oct 22– A Oct 23 – B 
Report Period Ends 

Oct 26 
No School for Students 

Oct 27 – A Oct 28 – B Oct 29 – A Oct 30– B 

Nov 2 – A Nov 3 – B 
Report Card in FOCUS 

Nov 4 – A Nov 5 – B Nov 6 – A 

Nov 9 – B Nov 10 – A Nov 11 – B Nov 12 – A Nov 13 – B 

Nov 16 – A Nov 17 – B Nov 18 – A 
Mid Term 

Nov 19 – B Nov 20 – A 

Nov 23 
Thanksgiving 
Holiday 

Nov 24 
Thanksgiving 
Holiday 

Nov 25 
Thanksgiving 
Holiday 

Nov 26 
Thanksgiving 
Holiday 

Nov 27 
Thanksgiving 
Holiday 

Nov 30 – B 
Classes resume 

Dec 1 – A Dec 2 – B Dec 3 – A Dec 4 – B 

Dec 7 – A Dec 8 – B Dec 9 – A Dec 10 – B Dec 11 – A 

Dec 14 – B 
1st Semester Exams 

Dec 15– A 
1st Semester Exams 

Dec 16– B 
1st Semester Exams 

Dec 17 - A 
1st Semester Exams 

Dec 18 - B 
Makeup Exams 

Dec 21 
Winter Holiday 

Dec 22 
Winter Holiday 

Dec 23 
Winter Holiday 

Dec 24 
Winter Holiday 

Dec 25 
Winter Holiday 

Dec 28 
Winter Holiday 

Dec 29 
Winter Holiday 

Dec 30 
Winter Holiday 

Dec 31 
Winter Holiday 

Jan 1 
Winter Holiday 

Jan 4 – A  

Classes resume 
Jan 5 – B Jan 6 – A Jan 7 – B Jan 8 – A 

Jan 11 – B Jan 12 – A Jan 13 – B Jan 14 – A Jan 15 – B 
Report Period Ends 

Jan 18 
No School - Holiday 

Jan 19 
No School for Students 

Jan 20 – A 
2nd Semester Starts 

Jan 21 – B Jan 22 – A 



Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Jan 25 – B Jan 26 – A Jan 27 – B Jan 28 – A Jan 29 – B 

Feb 1 – A Feb 2 – B 
Report Card in FOCUS 

Feb 3 – A Feb 4 – B Feb 5 – A 
 

Feb 8 – B 
 

Feb 9 – A Feb 10 – B Feb 11 – A Feb 12 – B 
Mid Term 

Feb 15 
No School for Students 

Feb 16 – A Feb 17 – B Feb 19 – A Feb 19 – B 

Feb 22 – A Feb 23 – B Feb 24 – A Feb 25 – B Feb 26 – A 

Mar 1 – B Mar 2 – A Mar 3 – B Mar 4 – A Mar 5 – B 

Mar 8 – A Mar 9 – B Mar 10 – A Mar 11 – B Mar 12 – A 
Report Period Ends 

Mar 15 
Spring Holiday 

Mar 16 
Spring Holiday 

Mar 17 
Spring Holiday 

Mar 18 
Spring Holiday 

Mar 19 
Spring Holiday 

Mar 22 
No School for Students 

Mar 23 – B 
Classes Resume 

Mar 24 – A Mar 25 – B Mar 26 – A 

Mar 29 – B 
Special Observ. Day 

Mar 30 – A Mar 31 – B 
Report Period Ends 

Apr 1 
No School for Students 

Apr 2 
No School for Students 

Apr 5 – A 
 

Apr 6 – B Apr 7 – A Apr 8 – B 
 

Apr 9 - A 

Apr 12 – B Apr 13 – A Apr 14 – B 
 

Apr 15 – A 
 

Apr 16 – B 
 

Apr 19 – A Apr 20 – B 
Report Card in FOCUS 

Apr 21 – A Apr 22 – B Apr 23 – A 
 

Apr 26 – B 
 

Apr 27 – A Apr 28 – B Apr 29 – A Apr 30 – B 
Mid Term 
Special Observ. Day 

May 3 – A May 4 – B May 5 – A May 6 – B May 7 – A 

May 10 – B May 11 – A May 12 – B May 13 – A 
Special Observ. Day 

May 14 – B 

May 17– A 
Special Observ. Day 

May 18 – B 
Special Observ. Day 

May 19 – A May 20 – B 
 

May 21 – A 
 

May 24 - B 
 

May 25 – A 
 

May 26 – B 
 

May 27 – A 
 

May 28 – B 
 

May 31 
No School - Holiday 

June 1 – A 
 

June 2 – B 
 

June 3 – A 
 

June 4 – B 
2nd Semester Exams 

June 7 
2nd Semester Exams 

June 8– B 
2nd Semester Exams 

June 9 – A 
Students’ Last Day 
Makeup Exams 
*Report Period Ends 
1:05PM Dismissal 

  

*Report cards available in FOCUS Tuesday, June 15, 2021 



Agenda Book Color Coding 
Color Category Examples 

Yellow Test & quizzes Any quiz or test that 
requires studying! 

Pink Due dates 
Homework, projects, field 

trip money, field trip 
permission slips 

Green Extracurricular 
activities 

Clubs, study hall, evening 
events/performances 

 
Blue Personal 

information/key dates 

Birthdays; academic 
celebrations; field trip 

dates; personal reminders 
of needed supplies, etc. 

 

Marking 
Period 

Midterms End of Report 
Period 

Report Cards 
Distributed 

1 Sept. 17, 2020 Oct. 23, 2020 Nov. 3, 2020 
2 Nov. 18, 2020 Jan 15, 2021 Feb 2, 2021 
3 Feb. 12, 2021 Mar. 31, 2021 Apr. 20, 2021 
4 Apr. 30, 2021 June 9, 2021 June 15, 2021 

 

  



2020-2021 

MYP Student Calendar 

Pinellas County Schools 
 

Monday Aug. 24, 2020 Schools open. Classes begin. 

Monday Sept. 7, 2020 Labor Day – No school for students. 

Friday Oct. 23, 2020 End of grading period 

Monday Oct. 26, 2020 No school for students 

Tuesday Nov. 3, 2020 Report Cards in FOCUS 

Monday Nov. 23 – Friday Nov. 27, 2020 Thanksgiving holiday week – No school for students 

Monday Dec. 14-17, 2020 1st Semester Exams (Dec. 18 makeups) 

Monday Dec. 21, 2020 – Friday Jan. 1, 2021 Winter holidays - No school for students. 

Monday Jan. 4, 2021 Classes resume 

Friday Jan. 15, 2021 End of first semester. 

Monday Jan. 18, 2021 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – No school for students 

Tuesday Jan. 19, 2021 No school for students 

Wednesday Jan. 20, 2021 Second semester begins 

Tuesday Feb. 2, 2021 Report Cards in FOCUS 

Monday Feb. 15, 2021 No school for students. 

Monday Mar. 15 – Friday Mar. 19, 2021 Spring holidays – No school for students. 

Wednesday Mar. 31, 2021 End of grading period 

Thursday Apr. 1, 2021 No school for students 

Friday Apr. 2, 2021 No school for students 

Tuesday Apr. 6 – Tuesday Apr. 13, 2021 Writing FSA Testing Window for 6th – 8th Gr 

Monday Apr. 20, 2021 Report Cards in FOCUS 

Tuesday May 4 – Thursday May 13, 2021 Reading, Math, & Science FSA Testing Window for 6th – 8th Gr 

Monday May 31, 2021 Memorial Day – No school for students 

Thursday June 3 – Tuesday June 8, 2021 2nd Semester Exams (Jun. 9 makeups) 

Wednesday June 9, 2021 Last day for all students; Early Dismissal at 1:05pm 

Tuesday June 15, 2021 Report cards in FOCUS 

Calendar per PCSB website 7/28/20 
 
 
 
 

 

 Possible Hurricane Make-Up Days Oct 26, Nov 23, 
Nov 24, Jan 19, April 1 

 Expected FSA dates as of June 2020 – please 
watch for more information in Spring 2021. 


